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EE%| RREAOEEHA - BEN | gx | g |D5% 0 RREAOEESA - BEN | gx | g |05% 0 RREAOEENA - BEN | gz | g |05% 0 RREAOEENA - BEH | gz | 5
4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1| mEg| Bl T 4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1 mEy | Bl T
e 394]  45%  33% 9% 2%  10% 78%|3.36 | 394 54%  29% 6% 2%  10% 82% 3.49 | 394  40%  38%| 8% 3%  12% 77%3.29 | 394  38%  35%  12% 4%  12% 73%3.22
e 179 130 36 8 4 A1) 113 24 7 39 156 149] 30 12 47 151 137) 46 14 46
Bl st 205|  48%  37% % 2% 6% 85%3.39 | 205 56% 32 5% 1% 6% 88% 3.51 | 205  44%  39% 7% 2% 7% 83%3.35 | 205 42%  37%  12% 3% 6% 79% 3.25
9 75 15 4 12 15 65 10 3 12 off 80 14 5 15 87 75 24 712
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20208 16 44%  a4%| 6% 0% 6% 88% 3.40 16]  50%  38% 6% 0% 6% 88% 3.47 16 50%  25% 6% 6%  13% 75% 3.36 16)  50%  31% 0% 6%  13% 81% 3.43
7 7 1 0 1 8 6 1 0 1 8 4 1 1 2 8 5 0 1 2
. 52| 42%  3T% 6% 6%  10% 79% 3.28 52| 46%  37% 4% 4%  10% 83% 3.38 52| 40%  42% 2% 4%  12% 83%3.35 520 44% 2% 13% 4% 17% 65% 3.28
2 19 3 3 5 24 19 2 2 5 21 2 1 2 6 23 1 7 2 9
& fmtosh 137 4% 3% 10% 3% 7% 80%3.33 | 137 53%  28%  10% 1% 7% 81%3.43 | 137 45%  36% 9% 3% 7% 81%3.32 | 137 42%  34% 4% 4% 7% 75%3.20
i 64 46 14 4 9 720 30 14 2 10 62 49 13 4 9 57 46 19 6 9
. 156  47% 334 8% 2%  10% 81% 3.40 | 156 48%  35% 5% 3% 9% 83%3.42 | 156 40%  38% 6% 4%  11% 78% 3.28 | 156 33%  36%  14% 6% 12% 69% 3.08
4 52 12 3 15 75 55 8 4 14 63 59 10 717 51 56 22 9 18
. 170, 49%| 3% 9% 1% 8% 82%3.42 | 170 63%  22% 4% 2% 9% 85%/3.61| 170 41%  39% 8% 1%  11% 80%3.34 | 170 41%  42%  10% 2% 6% 82%3.29
84 55 15 2 14 107 38 7 3 15 60 67 13 2 19 60 717 310
JoLE 85  42%  33% 9% 1%  14% 75% 3.36 85| 56%  28% 5% 0%  11% 85% 3.58 85| 5% 39% 9% 2%  14% 74%/3.25 85| 42% 4% % 1%  15% 76%3.39
36 28 8 11 8 2 4 0 9 0 8 2 12 3% 29 6 113
SBRS 83  47%  30%  16% 1% 6% 77% 3.31 83]  52%  28%  13% 2% 5% 80% 3.35 83]  a9%  36%  12% 5% 8% 75%3.18 83]  41%  35%  11% 5% 8% 76% 3.2
3] 25 13 1 5 8 3 2 4 20 3 10 4 7 4 29 9 4 7
_ 64|  53%  30% 2% 2%  14% 83% 3.56 64|  50% 3% 3% 2%  14% 81% 3.51 64  45%  33% 6% 2%  14% 78% 3.42 64  36%  33%  14% 2%  16% 69% 3.22
#A 19 1 1 9 2 2 2 1 9 20 2 4 1 9 23 2 9 1 10
. 136 37% 37%  10% 4%  13% 74% 3.23 | 136] 45%  32% 7% 3%  13% 76%3.36 | 136  36%  38% 7% 4%  15% 74% 3.23 | 136] 32%  31%  17% 5%  15% 63% 3.06
50 50 13 518 6 43 10 4 18 49 51 10 6 20 4 s 23 7 2
BEAEE 58|  59%  26%  10% 0% 5% 84% 3.51 58| 69%  22% 3% 0% 5% 91% 3.69 58| 50% 3%  10% 2% 7% 81%3.39 58| 52%  40% 5% 0% 3% 91%3.48
-BEX 34 15 6 0 3 40 13 2 0 3 29 18 6 1 4 30 23 3 0 2
- 5 40% 0% 0% 0%  60% 40% 4.00 5 40% 0% 0% 0%  60% 40% 4.00 5 20%  20% 0% 0%  60% 40% 3.50 5 40% 0% 0% 0%  60% 40% 4.00
2 0 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 3 1 1 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 3
B . 32 4% 4% 6% 0% 9% 8% 3.41 32| 59%  28% 3% 0% 9% 88% 3.62 32| 47%  34% 3% 0%  16% 81% 3.5 32| 28 41%  16% 3%  13%] 69% 3.07
ES ki 14 13 2 0 3 19 9 1 0 3 5 1 1 0 5 9 13 5 1 4
I 27 52%  33% 7% 0% 7% 85% 3.48 27 63%  30% 4% 0% 4% 93% 3.62 27 41%  48% 4% 0% 7% 89% 3.40 27 52%  3%% 7% 0% 4% 89% 3.46
14 9 2 0 2 17 8 1 0 1 no13 1 0 2 14 10 2 0 1
Jrarey 28] 574 30% 0% 4% 0% 6% 3.50 28| 64% 3% 0% 4% 0% 96% 3.57 28| 43%  54% 0% 4% 0% 96% 3.36 28| 61% 3% 4% 4% 0% 93% 3.50
TIisA b 16 11 0 1 0 18 9 0 1 0 12 15 0 1 0 17 9 1 1 0
ks 3 6% 0% 0% 0% 33% 67%4.00 3 6% 0% 0% 0% 33% 67%4.00 3 6% 0% 0% 0% 33% 67%4.00 3 6% 0% 0% 0% 33% 67%4.00
2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1
o 140 4%  36% 1% 2% 7% 80%3.31 | 140] 53%  34% 5% 2% 6% 86%3.47 | 140 39% 4% 8% 2% 9% 81%3.30 | 140 38  41%  10% 4% 7% 79%|3.22
6 51 15 3 10 4 4 7 3 9 55 50 11 3 12 53 58 14 510
coi 36| 53%  36% 3% 3% 6% 89% 3.47 36 61%  25% 6% 0% 8% 86% 3.61 36| 44%  39% 8% 3% 6% 83%3.32 36| 42%  36% 8% 6% 8% 78% 3.24
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EE%|  RRENOEENS - EEH | sz | ga |D5%]  RRENOEENS - EEH | sz | ga |54 RRENOEENS - EEH | sz ga |05%]  RRENOEENS -EEH sz @a
4 3 2 1| mE FE | P 4 3 2 1| mE FE P 4 3 2 1| mE FE P 4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T
e 304 41%  30% 9% 3% 8% 80%3.30 | 394 38%  43%  14% 3% 2% 81% 318 | 394  36%  44%|  14% 3% 3% 80%3.17 | 394 41%  44%  10% 2% 3% 85% 3.27
i 163 152 38 10| 33 150 169 55| 13 7 142 15 55 11 11 161 174 40 9 10
El e 205 42%  41% 0% 1% 5% 84%|3.31 | 205  45% 40%  10% 3% 2% 85%3.30 | 205  40%  42%  12% 2% 3% 83%3.25 | 205 47%  38% 9% 2% 4% 85% 3.35
87 & 2 310 2 8 2 6 5 83 81 24 5 6 v 71 18 5 8
198 LT o - B B B I o - B B B I o - B B B I o - B B B I
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
. 16]  25%  56%  13% 0% 6% 81% 3.13 16]  25%  56%  19% 0% 0% 81% 3.06 16]  31%  50%  13% 6% 0% 81% 3.06 16]  38%  50%  13% 0% 0% 88% 3.25
4 9 2 0 1 4 9 3 0 0 5 8 2 1 0 6 8 2 0 0
030 520 40%  37%  10% 2% 12% 77% 3.30 52| 46%  35%  15% 4% 0% 81%3.23 52| 4% 37% 5% 2% 2% 81%/3.25 52| s0%  35% 8% 6% 2% 85% 3.31
2 19 5 1 6 24 18 8 2 0 23 19 8 1 1 %6 18 4 3 1
P fmtosh 137 4% 3% 12% 3% 4% 81%3.28 | 137 47%  32%  15% 4% 1% 80324 | 137 4| 34w 18% 4% 2% 76% 3.17 | 137  48%  35%  12% 3% 2% 83% 3.31
# 62 4 17 4 5 65 44 2 6 1 58| 46 25 5 3 66 48 16 4 3
S050 156 39%  44%| 6% 2% 9% 83%3.32 | 156 38%  44%  11% 3% 3% 83% 3.22 | 156  37%  42%  16%| 3% 3% 79%3.16 | 156 42%  44% 8% 3% 3% 86% 3.28
61 69 9 3 14 60 6 17 5 5 57 66 25 4 4 6 68 13 5 4
b0 170 45%  36%| 8% 3% 8% 81%3.34 | 170 40%  48% 8% 2% 2% 88% 3.28 | 170 38%  48% 8% 2% 4% 86%|3.26 | 170 44% 425 8% 1% 5% 86% 3.35
7 61 14 50 13 68 81 14 4 3 64 8 14 4 6 % 72 14 2 8
oL 85|  30%  41%  13% 0% 7% 80%/3.28 85 34%  44%  16% 2% 4% 78% 3.13 85 20%  55%  O% 2% 4% 85% 3.16 85 32%  52%  13% 1% 2% 84% 3.17
3 3B 1 0 6 29 31 14 2 3 %5 47 8 2 3 27 a4 1 2
o 83]  48%  30%  10% 4% 8% 78%3.34 83 45%  37%  13% 4% 1% 82% 3.24 83 43%  34%  17% 1% 5% 77% 3.25 83 49%  40% 5% 2% 4% 89% 3.41
s 25 8 3 7 37 3 N 3 1 36 28 14 1 4 I 4 2 3
- 64 4%  42% 3% 3% 9% 84%/3.36 64 a4% 4% 8% 3% 3% 86% 3.3 64  36%  44% 14 2% 5% 80%/3.20 64] 45%  42% 6% 2% 5% 88%3.38
#A 27 2 2 2 6 28 27 5 2 2 23 28 9 1 3 20 27 4 1 3
i 136 32%|  44%  10% 1% 13%| 76% 3.23 | 136 34%  45%  15% 4% 2% 79%/3.11 | 136] 33%  42% 204 4% 1% 75%3.06 | 136  36%  44%  13% 4% 3% 80% 3.15
4 60 13 21 46 61 20 6 3 5 51 2 5 2 s e 17 6 4
BEAEE 58| 55%  20% 9% 0% 7% 84%|3.50 58|  48%  38%  o% 2% 3% 86% 3.38 58| 45%  36%  12% 3% 3% 81% 3.27 58| 474 34% 1% 0% 2% 81%/3.30
-HEX 32 17 5 0 4 28 22 5 1 2 26 21 7 2 2 27 20 10 0 1
- 5 40%  20% 0% 0%  40% 60% 3.67 5 40%  20% 205 0%  20% 60% 3.25 5 40%  40% 0% 0%  20% 80% 3.50 5 40%  20% 205 0%  20% 60% 3.25
2 1 0 0 2 2 1 1 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 1
B . 32| 25%  63% 9% 0% 3% 88%/3.16 32| 38%  56% 6% 0% 0% 4% 3.31 32| 41%  s6% 3% 0% 0% 97%/3.38 32 50% 505 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.50
ES i 8 20 3 0 1 12 18 2 0 0 130 18 1 0 0 16 16 0 0 0
. 27 s 33% 1% o% 4% 85%|3.42 21 s 26%  19%  o% 4% 78%/3.35 27)  33% 4% 15%  O% 4% 81%/3.19 27 s 33% 1% 0% 4% 85%|3.42
14 9 3 0 1 14 7 5 0 1 9 13 4 0 1 14 9 3 0 1
R 28] 36% 4% 1% 7% 0% 82% 3.11 28] 3m 5% 7% 4% o% 89%/3.18 28] 50%  30% 7% 4%  O% 89%|3.36 28] 43%  50% 4% 4%  O% 93%/3.32
T b 10 13 3 2 0 9 16 2 1 0 1o 2 1 0 12 14 1 1 0
S 3 67  o% 0% 0%  33% 67% 4.00 3 67|  o% 0% 0%  33% 67% 4.00 3 67|  o% 0% 0% 335 67% 4.00 3 67|  o% 0% 0%  33% 67% 4.00
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58 58 17 3 4 54 62 19 5 0 s 0 14 5 2 58 60 15 4 3
ol 36| 50%  33% 8% 3% 6% 83%3.38 36| 44%  33% 17 3% 3% 78%/3.23 36|  31%  50%  11% 6% 3% 81% 3.09 36 36%  44%  14% 3% 3% 81% 3.17
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4 3 2 1| mE FE | P 4 3 2 1| mE FE | P 4 3 2 1| mE @ P 4 3 2 1 mEy | FHE T
s 394  44%  36% 9% 4% 7% 79% 3.28 | 304  45%  35%  10% 3% 8% 80%3.32 | 394  38%  41%  O% 3%  10% 79% 3.26 | 304 42%  43%  10% 2% 3% 85% 3.29
e 1720 140 31 16 29 176 138 3 11 30 150 161] 34 11 38 166 170 39 8 1
] st 205|  50%  36% 8% 3% 3% 86% 3.38 | 205  48%  35%  11% 3% 3% 83%3.32 | 205  32% 4% 9% 2%  11% 78%3.21 | 205 43% 47% 7% 1% 2% 90% 3.35
103 74 16 6 6 0 2 7 6 65 95 19 4 » 88 96 14 2 5
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. 16]  56%  25%  13% 0% 6% 81% 3.47 16]  63%  25% 6% 0% 6% 88% 3.60 16| 44| 25%  19% 0%  13%] 69% 3.29 16]  69%  13%  13% 0% 6% 81% 3.60
9 4 2 0 1 10 4 1 0 1 7 4 3 0 2 1" 2 2 0 1
o0t 52| 40%  35%  17% 4% 4% 75%/3.16 52| ma%  21% 12 4% 4% 81%/3.36 52| s 21% 8% 6% 8% 79%3.35 52| a8%  42% 6% 4% 0% 90% 3.35
21 18 9 2 2 28 14 6 2 2 27 14 4 3 4 2% 2 3 2 0
P f0mtosh 137 a4 3% 0% 5% 4% 81%]3.24 | 137] 42% 38  12% 4% 4% 80% 3.23 | 137  34%  47% 1% 1% 7% 80%3.21 | 137 45% 424 9% 3% 2% 86% 3.31
i 60 51 14 7 5 58 52 16 6 5 4% 64 15 2 10 6 57 12 4 3
S0508 156 4d%  37%| 8% 4% 6% 81%3.28 | 156  40% 425  10% 3% 6% 81%3.26 | 156  36%  45%  10% 1% 8% 81%3.27 | 156 42%  44% 9% 3% 3% 86% 3.28
68 58 13 7 10 62 65 16 4 9 56 70 16 113 65 60 14 4 4
. 170 519 3% 7% 2% 7% 8aw|3.42 | 170] 51%  20% 9% 3% 8% 80% 3.30 | 170  39%  44%| 5% 4%  o% 83%]3.30 | 170 42%  45% 9% 1% 4% 87% 3.33
87 55 12 4 12 8 50 15 5 14 66 75 8 6 15 1o s 1 6
oL 85|  45%  30% 8% 2% 6% 84%/3.34 85 44%  38%  12% 1% 6% 81%3.31 85 22%  44%  11% 4% 20% 66% 3.06 85 33%  53%  12% 0% 2% 86% 3.22
8 33 7 2 5 37 32 10 1 5 19 37 9 317 28 45 10 0 2
SBRS 83  40%  41% 8% 6% 5% 81%3.20 83 43%  39%  10% 4% 5% 82% 3.28 83 41%  40%  10% 2% 7% 81% 3.29 83 47%  36%  14% 1% 1% 83% 3.30
33 34 7 5 4 36 32 8 3 4 3“0 8 2 6 9 30 12 1 1
- 64 48%  34% 6% 3% 8% 83%3.39 64 44%  38% 8% 3% 8% 81%3.32 64 30%  44% 6% 2% 9% 83%/3.33 64 a2 5% 0% 2% 5% 04%|3.41
#A 3 2 4 2 5 28 4 5 2 5 25 28 4 1 6 27 R 0 1 3
s 136 35%  40%  13%| 5% 7% 75%|3.12 | 136] 36%  40% 1% 3% 7% 76% 3.17 | 136  31%  44%  13% 2% 10% 75%3.16 | 136 35%  51%  10% 3% 2% 85% 3.20
47 55 18 7 9 49 54 2 4 9 2 6 17 3 14 4 6 13 4 3
BEAEE 58|  48%  28%  14% 5% 5% 76% 3.25 58| 5% 20%  10% 3% 5% 81%3.36 58|  43%  33%  10% 3%  10% 76% 3.29 58| 50%  34%  12% 2% 2% 84%/3.35
-BEX 28 16 8 3 3 30 17 6 2 3 25 19 6 2 6 29 20 7 1 1
- 5 60% 0% 0% 0%  40% 60% 4.00 5 60% 0% 0% 0%  40% 60% 4.00 5 20%  40% 0% 0%  40% 60% 3.33 5 40%  40% 0% 0%  20% 80% 3.50
3 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 2 2 2 0 0 1
B . 32| 56w 34% 9% 0% 0% 91% 3.47 32| so%  38%  13% 0% 0% 88%3.38 32| 3% 4% 13w 0% 6% 81%/3.23 32 4% 44%]  13% 0% O% 88%|3.31
ES ki 18 11 3 0 0 16 12 4 0 0 "5 4 0 2 14 14 4 0 0
I 21 4y 3w ™ 7% 4% 81%/3.23 27 a1% 4% 1% 4w 4% 81%/3.23 21 30%  44% 9% 4% 4% 74%/3.04 21 48w 41% % 0% 4% 89%/3.42
12 10 2 2 1 "o 3 1 1 8 12 5 1 1 13 1 2 0 1
Jrare 28] 46%  30% T 4% 4% 86%/3.33 28] a6%  43% 4% 4% 4% 89% 3.37 28] a6%  43% 0% 4% 7% 89%|3.42 28] 574 20% T 4% 4% 86%|3.44
TIiSA b 131 2 1 1 13 12 1 1 1 13 12 0 1 2 16 8 2 1 1
ks 3 67% 3% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.67 3 67|  o% 0% 0%  33% 67% 4.00 3 33  o%  33% 0%  33% 33% 3.00 3 67|  o% 0% 0%  33% 67% 4.00
2 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 1
o 140 5a% 3% 8% 1% 6% 86%3.47 | 140 53%  28%  12% 2% 5% 81%3.38 | 140  33%  49% 6% 2% 10% 81%3.25 | 140 41%  48% 8% 2% 1% 89% 3.29
75 45 1 1 8 74 39 17 3 7 4% 68 9 3 14 57 671 1 3 2
o 36|  50%  30% 6% 0% 6% 89% 3.47 36| 4% 42% 0% 3% 8% 89%/3.45 36|  30%  30% 3% 3% (7% 78% 3.37 36 30%  44%  11% 0% 6% 83% 3.29
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BE%|  RRRNODENE - BEK ax | ms |BE%] BRENOEEDA - BEN ax | ms |BE%] BRENOEEDA - BEN ax | ms |BE%] BRENOEEDA - BEH Sy e
4 3 2 1 mEy| Bl T 4 3 2 1 mEg| Ml T 4 3 2 1 mEy| Ml T 4 3 2 1 mEy| Ml T
B 304 53y 33% 8% 3% 3% 86Y% 3.41 394 60%  29% 6% 2% 3% 89% 3.51 304 374 48%|  10% 2% 2% 85%)3.23 304 48%|  38% 9% 3% 2| 86%) 3.34
1 2100 130 33 10 1 236 115 23 9 1 147 189 4 8 9 189 149 37 1 8
Al - 205 56%  36% 5% 2% 1% 91%| 3.47 205 64%  29% 45 1% 1% 94%| 3.59 205 38% 4% 14% 2% 1% 82%|3.19 205 49%  38%  10% 2% 2%/ 86%) 3.36
114 73 1 4 3 132 60 8 2 3 78 90 29 5 3 100 77 20 4 4
198U T o - B B B B B B o - B B B B B B o - B B B B B B o - B B B B B B
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20~298 16 63%  31% 0% 0% 6% 94% 3.67 16 63%  19%  13% 0% 6% 81% 3.53 16/ 31%  56% 6% 0% 6% 88% 3.27 16 44y 44% 6% 0% 6% 88%) 3.40
10 5 0 0 1 10 3 2 0 1 5 9 1 0 1 7 7 1 0 1
20~39 52 56%  29% 8% 6% 2% 85% 3.37 52 56%  37% 2% 6% 0% 92% 3.42 520 42%  38%  15% 45 0% 81% 3.19 52 54%  38% 2% 6% 0% 92% 3.40
29 15 4 3 1 29 19 1 3 0 22 20 8 2 0 28 20 1 3 0
s 10~195 137)  56%  32% 7% 45 1% 88%|3.43 137 60%  31% 5% 2% 1% 91% 3.51 137)  40%  43%  12% 3% 1% 83%|3.22 137)  50%  36% 9% 45 1% 86% 3.35
L 77 44 9 5 2 82 43 7 3 2 55 59 17 4 2 69 49 12 5 2
50~ 59 156/  50%  37% 8% 3% 3% 87% 3.38 156/  55%  35% 5% 2% 3% 90% 3.47 156  38%  46%  12% 3% 3% 83% 3.22 156 48%  32%  15% 3% 2% 80% 3.27
78 57 13 4 4 86 55 8 3 4 59 7 18 4 4 75 50 23 5 3
60~ 693 170 57% 3% 6% 1% 3% 89%) 3.50 170, 68%  23% 5% 1% 3% 91% 3.63 170, 35%  51%  11% 2% 2% 85%) 3.20 70| 46%  43% 8% 1% 2% 89% 3.37
97 55 1 2 5 116 39 8 2 5 59 86 19 3 3 79 73 13 2 3
— 85 47%  40%  12% 0% 1% 87%| 3.36 85 61%  28% 8% 0% 2% 89% 3.54 85| 38%  48% 1% 0% 2% 86% 3.27 85| 45%  39% 1% 1% 4| 84% 3.32
40 34 10 0 1 52 24 7 0 2 32 41 10 0 2 38 33 10 1 3
. 83| 49%  31%  14% 45 1% 81%]3.28 83| 48%  41% 7% 2% 1% 89%|3.37 83| 33%  46%  19% 1% 1% 78%/3.11 83| 43% 41% 1% 45 1% 84%|3.26
41 26 12 3 1 40 34 6 2 1 27 38 16 1 1 36 34 9 3 1
_ 64  55%  38% 3% 2% 3% 92%) 3.50 64 64%  28% 3% 2% 3% 92%) 3.60 64 34%  50%  11% 2% 3% 84% 3.21 64 42%  44% 9% 2% 3% 86% 3.31
#A 35 24 2 1 2 41 18 2 1 2 22 32 7 1 2 27 28 6 1 2
sitE 136 47%  37% 9% 45 4| 84% 3.32 136|  54%  34% 7% 3% 2% 88Y% 3.41 136 39%  45%  11% 3% 2% 84%)3.23 136/ 50%  35%  10% 45 1% 85%|3.33
64 50 12 5 5 73 46 10 4 3 53 61 15 4 3 68 47 14 5 2
EAE 58  57%  38% 5% 0% 0% 95% 3.52 58 64%  29% 5% 0% 2% 93%) 3.60 58 50%  36%  12% 0% 2% 86%) 3.39 58 57%  24%  16% 0% 3% 81% 3.43
-BEX 33 22 3 0 0 37 17 3 0 1 29 21 7 0 1 33 14 9 0 2
P 5 60%  20% 0% 0% 20% 80%|3.75 5 60%  20% 0% 0% 20% 80%|3.75 5 60%  20% 0% 0% 20% 80%|3.75 5 60% 0% 20% 0% 20% 60%| 3.50
3 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 3 0 1 0 1
B ) 32 50%  47% 3% 0% 0% 97% 3.47 32 63%  38% 0% 0% 0%| 100%) 3. 63 32 38%  53% 9% 0% 0% 91% 3.28 32| 50% 44y 6% 0% 0% 94% 3.44
ES ki 16 15 1 0 0 20 12 0 0 0 12 17 3 0 0 16 14 2 0 0
S 21 67%  26% 45 0% 4% 93%) 3.65 21 67%  30% 0% 0% 4% 96% 3.69 27 37%  56% 45 0% 4% 93%3.35 27 56%  37% 45 0% 4% 93% 3.54
18 7 1 0 1 18 8 0 0 1 10 15 1 0 1 15 10 1 0 1
S—F - 28 68%  21% 45 45 4% 89% 3.59 28 75% 1% 7% 45 4% 86% 3.63 28 46%  36% 1% 45 4% 82% 3.30 28 61% 3% 0% 45 4% 93%) 3.56
TS b 19 6 1 1 1 21 3 2 1 1 13 10 3 1 1 17 9 0 1 1
ke oy 30 67%  33% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.67 3| 100% 0% 0% 0% 0%| 100%| 4. 00 3 33 67% 0% 0% 0%| 100%) 3.33 3 67%  33% 0% 0% 0% 100% 3.67
2 1 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0
- 140/ 56%  31% 9% 2% 1% 88%| 3.44 140 66%  24% 6% 2% 2% 90% 3.57 140 34%  51% 1% 45 1% 85%|3.16 140 44% 4% 9% 45 1% 86%|3.28
79 44 12 3 2 92 34 8 3 3 47 72 15 5 1 62 59 13 5 1
2ol 36 50%  39% 6% 3% 3% 89%) 3.40 36 67%  28% 3% 0% 3% 94%) 3.66 36 39% 4% 14% 3% 3% 81% 3.20 36| 44%  39% 1% 3% 3% 83% 3.29
18 14 2 1 1 24 10 1 0 1 14 15 5 1 1 16 14 4 1 1
GH 1. TEREIOEENE] X, MAUTEEREALTNSH. S0 NEELH L,
2. TEEFE . AEZOERE HTEFES] & TOOHTEFES) OEHTHS.
3. FFRISOVTIE, BHREE THTIEESD : 4m) TPPHTEFES: 3A) HFEYHTEIELHL: 281 THTEFELLL: 1A ELTHHLE,




